
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5972 Executive Dr

Madison, WI 53719

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4725 Farwell St.

McFarland, WI 53558

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

carneson@foxarneson.comFoxArneson (608) 276-4400

(608) 838-8151

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netEd Engler

Carrie Arneson

Bachmann Construction

Rick Nordness midwestequipmentspecialist@gmail.comMidwest Equipment Specialists, 
Inc.

(608) 222-8869

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Contract 8381

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

(608) 271-4800

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984Mark Golden

3/21/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8381

2830 Dairy Drive

Madison, WI 53718

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

eoelkers@scsengineers.comSCS Engineers (608) 224-2830Eric Oelkers

49

(414) 225-1822

(815) 266-4200

Jeremy Vaske jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

Brandon 
Williams

rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Dan Lei
dlei@themorsegroup.com 
bids@themorsegroup.com

The Morse Group

brandon.williams@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

richard 
Holevoet

3/21/2019


